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UPPLANDS "Oppna" DM-TERRANG
Terran Terréng
Datum  2020-10-04
ot Rimbo
Bana/ Rimbo Motion-och Elljusspar
Arrang LK Roslagen / Rimbo SOK
Tavling Olle Jansson
Mejl " hans.davidsson@roslagensol.se
Vider 14, mulet, duggregn, blasigt

Gren Plac Fémamn  Efternamn
4km 1 Johan Fagerberg
2 Alexander  Asberg
3 Oscar Karell
4km 1 Bjorn Kjellgren
4km 1 Johan Lindberg
2 Anders Herrmann
3 Johan Stenback
4 Joakim Pihlstrand-Trulp
4km 1 Per Jemth
2 Mattias  Nilsson
3 Magnus  Jansson
4 Svante Franzon
5 Erik Molund
6 Magnus  Strom
4km 1 Svante Lenke
2 Tommy  Lindberg
3 Anders Hjertén
4 Jorgen Lindh
4km 1 Mikael Tennare
2 Bengt Schon
3 Torbjorn  Folkesson
4km 1 Berzani  Anter
2 Kalle Svensson
4km 1 Orjan Wedin
4km 1 Albert Nygren
4km 1 Simon Karlsson Holmér
2 Pelle Nilsson
3 Elias Liljestrand
4 Gustav Vising
4km 1 David Hedrén
2 Albin Jeleby
3 Truls Linhall
2km 1 Noa Steiner
2 Emil Kjellgren
3 Elias Jeleby
4 Mateus Edetoft
2km 1 Vincent  Mansour
4km 1 Alexandra  Annerklev Fahlstrom
2 Carmen  Deleito
4km 1 Carola Eriksson
4km 1 Veronika  Nordal
2 Heli Molund
3 Sofia Gavsten
4 Elisabeth  Mandorf
5 Helena Magi
6 Ida Pihl Skog
7 Ulrica Hagglund
4km 1 Louise Johansson
2 Marianne  Smedmark
4km 1 Mia Edvardsson
2 Carina Béickstrom
3 Helene Vivenius
4km 1 Karin Artursson
4km 1 Asa Mortensen
2 Kerstin Sjoquist
4km 1 Filippa Hagglund
2 Sofia Amini
3 Maja Bjornsson
4 Amanda  Fredriksson
4km 1 Lowa Branth
2 Felicia Jansson
3 Ida Franzon
2km 1 Lina Garbell
2 Evelina  Lang
2km 1 Cajsa Persson
2 Mical Tesfamariam
3 Malva Arvidsson
4 Molly Gesar
5 Edith Nordquist Stromeren
G K UPPLANDS DM
3xdkn 1 LK Roslagen lag 1
Carola Eriksson
Alexandra  Annerklev Fahlstrom
Louise Johansson
2 Uppsala LK
Veronika  Nordal
Sofia Gavsten
1da Phil Skog
3 LK Roslagen lag 2
Marianne  Smedmark
Helena Magi
Ulrica Hagglund
LAG MAN  UPPLANDS-DM
3xdkn 1 LK Roslagen lag 1
Alexander ~ Asberg
Per Jemth
Anders Herrmann
2 Upsala IF
Johan Lindberg
Svante Franzon
Svante Lenke
3 LK Roslagen lag 2
Joakim Pihlstrand-Trulp
Tommy Lindberg

Anders  Hjertén

Fodd Nat Férening

2001

2003
2003
2003
2004

2006
2005
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007

2009

2003
2003
2003
2004

2005
2005
2005

2007
2007

2009
2009
2009
2009

Sparvigen FK
LK Roslagen
LK Roslagen

Uppsala LK

Upsala IF
LK Roslagen
Rénéis 4H
LK Roslagen

LK Roslagen
OK Linné
OK Linné
Upsala IF
Gottsunda IF
Uppsala LK

Upsala IF

LK Roslagen
LK Roslagen
LK Roslagen

LK Roslagen
Gottsunda IF
LK Roslagen

Runacademy IF
IF Mantra Sport

Osthammar FI
Upsala IF

IFK Mora
Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Ostervala IF

LK Roslagen
Haverddals SK
Upsala IF

Upsala IF
Gottsunda IF
Haverddals SK
Danderyds SK

Upsala IF

LK Roslagen
IF Mantra Sport

LK Roslagen

Uppsala LK
Gottsunda IF
Uppsala LK
Balsta IK

LK Roslagen
Uppsala LK
LK Roslagen

LK Roslagen
LK Roslagen

Hasselby SK
Gottsunda IF
LK Roslagen

Uppsala LK

Uppsala LK
Uppsala LK

Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Haverddals SK

Upsala IF
Alunda SK
Upsala IF

Osthammar FI
Balsta IK

Estuna IF
Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Upsala IF

Resultat

13.10
13.30
2014

16.26

14.20
1522
1529
15.35

14.10
14.25
15.05
15.40
16.16
2019

16.00
16.01
16.07
16.28

17.41
17.43
19.38

19.30
2233

2959

14.25

14.26
14.50
17.01
17.27

16.20
16.45
17.36

7.56
8.03
835
8.48

10.37

17.07
18.12

16.59

15.49
18.26
18.38
18.47
18.59
19.47
20.07

18.44
19.09

21.02

2251

27.45

2111

21.25
23.03

15.40
16.10
16.34
2118
15.44
16.56
18.57

8.41
9.11

8.51

10.08

10.36

10.52

11.49

52.50

54.14

58.15

43.02

46.00

47.43

DM-Guld

DM-Brons

DM-Silver

DM-Brons

DM-Silver

DM-Guld



